
Confirmed Wellington School - Timeline for Non Exam Assessment Appeals - Summer 2019
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MODERATION DATES

Monday, 25 April Monday, 25 April By Tuesday 26th 

April

By Tuesday 26th 

April

TBC via teacher Completed in 

December Y11

By Friday 8th April By Friday 8th April By Friday 29th April By Friday 1st April By Monday 25th 

April 

Tuesday 3 May

Thursday 5th May Thursday 5th May

By Tuesday 3rd May Tuesday 3rd 

May

By Friday March 25th By Friday March 

25th

Friday 29th April Monday 25th April

MARKS TO BE AVAILABLE TO PUPILS

Monday, 25 April after 

school

Monday, 25 April after 

school

Wednesday 27th 

April

Wednesday 27th 

April

TBC via teacher Since December 

Yr11. Will be 

resharing with pupils 

by Friday 8th April. 

By Wednesday 27th 

April

By Wednesday 27th 

April

By Wednesday 4th 

May

By Monday 4th April By Friday 1st 

April

Wednesday 4 May Tuesday 3rd May

Thursday 12th May 

after school

Thursday 12th May 

after school

By Wednesday 4th 

May

Wedensday 4 

May

By Friday April 1st By Friday April 1st Tuesday 3rd May Tuesday 3rd May

5 DAY WINDOW FOR PUPILS TO MAKE APPEAL

Tuesday, 26 April - 

Tuesday, 3 May

Tuesday, 26 April - 

Tuesday, 3 May

Thursday  28th 

April - Wednesday 

4th May

Thursday  28th 

April - Wednesday 

4th May

TBC via teacher Monday 25 April - 

Friday 29th April 

Thursday 28th April - 

Thursday 5th May

Thursday 28th April - 

Thursday 5th May

Thursday 5th - 

Wednesday 11th 

Monday 4th - Friday 

8th April

Monday 4th - 

Friday 8th 

Thursday  5 - 

Wednesday 11 

May

From Tuesday  3rd 

May to Friday 6th 

May
Monday 16th- Friday 

20th May

Monday 16th- Friday 

20th May

Wednesday 4 May - 

Monday 9th May

Wednesday 4 

May - Monday 

9th May

Monday 4th April - 

Friday 8th April

Monday 4th April - 

Friday 8th April

Tuesday 3rd May 

May -  Monday 9th 

May

Tuesday 3 May -

Monday 9 May

RE-MARK TO TAKE PLACE BETWEEN 5 WORKING  

DAYS (5 DAYS MAX)

Wednesday 4 -Friday, 

6 May

Wednesday 4 -Friday, 

6 May

Thursday 5th May 

– Wednesday 11th 

May

Thursday 5th May 

– Wednesday 11th 

May

TBC via teacher Tuesday 3rd May - 

Wednesday 4th May

Friday 6th May - 

Tuesday 10th May

Friday 6th May - 

Tuesday 10th May

Thursday 12th May Monday 25th - Friday 

29th

Monday 25th - 

Friday 29th

Wednesday 11 - 

Friday 13 May

From Monday 9th 

May to Thursday 

12th May

Monday 23rd- 

Wednesday 25th 

May

Monday 23rd- 

Wednesday 25th 

May

Tuesday 10th May - 

Friday 13th May

Tuesday 10th 

May - Friday 

13th May

Monday 25th April- 

Friday 29th April

Monday 25th April- 

Friday 29th April

Tuesday 10th May Friday 6th May to 13th 

May

OUTCOME LETTER TO PUPIL LATEST

Friday 6 May Friday 6 May Thursday 12th May Thursday 12th May TBC via teacher Friday 6th May Wednesday 11th 

May

Wednesday 11th May Friday 13th May Friday 29th April Friday 29th April Friday 13 May Friday 13th May

Thursday 26th May Thursday 26th May

Saturday 14th May Friday 13th May Tuesday 3rd May Tuesday 3rd May Friday 13th May Friday 13th May

MARKS SUBMITTED ONLINE TO AWARDING BODIES
SATURDAY, 7 

May 2022

SATURDAY, 7 

May 2022

SUNDAY, 15 

May 2022

SUNDAY, 15 

May 2022

SUNDAY, 

15 May 

2022

SATURDAY, 7 

May 2022

SUNDAY, 15 

May 2022 

SUNDAY, 15 

May 2022 

SUNDAY, 15 

May 2022 

SATURDAY, 7 

May 2022

SUNDAY, 

15 May 

2022 

SUNDAY, 15 

May 2022 

SUNDAY, 15 

May 2022 

TUESDAY, 31 

May 2022

TUESDAY, 31 

May 2022

SUNDAY, 15 

May 2022 

SUNDAY, 

15 May 

2022 

FRIDAY, 5 

May 2022

SUNDAY, 

15 May 

2022 

SUNDAY, 15 

May 2022 

SUNDAY, 15 May 

2022 

June AS and A-level 6A22 19-Apr-22

June GCSE 6G22 08-Apr-22


